ASS!GNED

Address Rt. 1 Box 587

Braokings, DR 97415

Date filed .. January 24, 1975

Priority ....Janaxy. 2419 73,

Action suspended until M

cececccssessenns

Return to applicant

Date of approval ..MAR....4..1376
CONSTRUCTION

Application No. ..32737 FEES PAID .
. 98 3 5 Date Amount Receip
Permit No. 3 l-2%-75]..35:00. | L4951 ...
Certificate No. Q-4-75..|. . 500... | 4900ba6..

Stream Index, Page No. ... o2~ =ZM

.................... Cert. Fee |emmnnanen
FEES REFUNDED
Date Amount Check No.
m ) %? ‘53‘17 ASSIGNMENTS
Date To Whom Address Volume Page
loAs.71... Nussel Nickels -#084 (000 ﬁr_,g,_vd{in%o Qr. 374% 71894
REMARKS

Date for beginning .. MAR...4.1977

Date for completion .QGT.....4.-1977
Extended to '

0CT 11978

Date for application of water

Extended to

PROSECUTION OF WORK
Form “A” filed 122127

Form “B” filed ).=3/-72
Form “C” filed ....).=.3/-2.7

FINAL PROOF
Blank mailed

Proof received

Date certificate issued

SP*70899-119




- G . .,ﬂm' O

Form C

IMP ke final proof to the extent to

tice to the State Engineer that permittee is ready to ma ]
onfﬂﬁT—ﬂfaﬁ?'gefnﬂaggued to the intended use under the terms of t.‘l;etepex-mit(.i Eemtftm lispgggrtmegct?at
Whltci};l t'hte ;‘}av?;tef i‘(lght will be issued based on the extent of the quantity and use as determined by pection
S:g su(x:':eey which will be made in response to the filing of this Form C.

, this Form C should not be mailed to the State Engineer until all of the land de-
NITE: ?clriggdc?rsxetgfa gr‘;“}faﬁﬂi’c,‘,’ ‘i‘{"fs“me’,fdeﬁ to {rrigate under this permit at any time, has actually been irrigated.
m il

Fill out, detach and mall to the Btate Engineer, Salem, Oregon 97310, when all of the water has been applied.

T - t; z Application No. 3?¥3§

- 9'3 8 i NOTICE OF COMPLETE APPLICATION OF WATER TO A BENEFICIAL USE ) %
ol o = o —  the holder of Permit No. 5 78, 35,

(1l } <zxto %ﬁopriate the public waters of the state of Oregon, completely applied the waters to a beneficial use in

Lad _—;coar%nce with the terms of said permit, on the ....... /& ....... day of ; 197é>

o= E Remarks:

=
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand this .=2.... day of

Moalia MG

(Signature of Applicant)

Form B Application No. ........ccoconuunee
NOTICE OF COMPLETION OF CONSTRUCTION _—
- 0 o B SN B A SO e embeecek a3 , the holder of Permit No. 39(35

td‘ofappropriate the public waters of the state of 'Oregon, completed the construction of the works described

hgr§1 on the....... /(a .......... dayof ......... W . : 1975’

Remarks:
I¢ the works have less capacity than described in the permit, or you have definitely abandoned part of the proposed development, you

RE

3 1197Z
$OURCE
I, O

state in order that our records may not be unnecessarily encumbered.

mm}IEREOF,I ave hereuntp set my hand this .../.&..... dg
Ao, Y/ INAUKL A Pt LBk

" (Signature of Applicant)

51

:JAN
WATER RE

SAL

RECEIVED

Fill out, detach and mail to the State Engineer, Salem, Oregon 97310, when construction work is completed.

——r— e e e it il il

Form A - - 'A lication No. S’Q-J:PB 7
NOTICE OF BEGINNING OF CONSTRUCTION pe

O , the holder of Permit No 3 ?g 3 S

o
[ | to apgopriate the public waters of the state of Oregon, began the actual construction of the works described

N 2
| 5 tl}gea og the ........ /5 ....... dayof..... 1 *«Q‘*M—W«'é_ ,19 75’
= ‘BeMarks:
w— 20 The appropriator should state the manner of beginning construction work, ber of men loyed, the t of work leted 0
u cO O .

T, I,
Oup th‘éate.lpl this statement, and any additional information which
- -

........... AKX VNS

(Addrcas)
Fill out, detach and mall to the State Engineer, S8alem, Oregon 97310, when construction work is begun.




CLARK Gerald E * WRD

—— - — .
From: CLARK Gerald E * WRD
Sent: Monday, October 16, 2017 11:48 AM
To: ‘Marc Van Camp’
Subject: RE: Nickels Water Rights - Permits S-39835 and S-50206
Attachments: Permti S-50206 C Letter.pdf

Marg,

With the “OK” “C” noted on the letter, | am hesitant to say the water user did not meet the “C” Date. This type of a
notation was meant to say that the Department confirmed that the “C” Date had been met. That letter was followed up
with a letter from the Department indicating that the next step was the inspection. We did not make reference to need
of a possible extension of time. | think we are OK because the letter does not assert a date after October 1, 1991.

I have attached a copy of the “C” Date confirmation letter for your reference.

Gerry

From: Marc Van Camp [mailto:marcvancamp@stuntzner.com]
Sent: Monday, October 16, 2017 11:34 AM

To: CLARK Gerald E * WRD

Subject: RE: Nickels Water Rights - Permits S-39835 and S-50206

Gerry,
Thank you very much for the information.

It looks like the development was documented more than | could tell. S-50206 does have the ‘Form “C” field’ date 4
months past the 10/1/1991 C date, will there be any issues with this?

Best,

Marc Van Camp

Stuntzner Engineering and Forestry
P.O. Box 118 (705 S. 4" St.)

Coos Bay, OR 97420

(541)267-2872 ext. 218

Fax: (541)267-0588

Stuntzner

Engineering
& Forestry»L1.C

From: CLARK Gerald E * WRD [mailto:Gerald.E.Clark@oregon.gov]
Sent: Monday, October 16, 2017 9:33 AM



To: Marc Van Camp <marcvancamp@stuntzner.com>
Subject: Nickels Water Rights - Permits S-39835 and S-50206

Marc,

I have pulled the files to see if we had Final Proof Surveys or not. | did not locate Final Proofs in either file.

I have attached information that you may find useful in the preparation of the Claim of Beneficial Use (Claim).
Specifically, | have included information from the permit Mr. Nickels concerning the development timelines.

Please let me know if you have any questions.
Gerry

Gerry Clark

Water Right Services Division

Water Resources Department

725 Summer Street NE, Suite A

Salem, Oregon 97301

Phone: 503-986-0811



CLARK Gerald E * WRD

From: CLARK Gerald E * WRD

Sent: Monday, October 16, 2017 9:33 AM

To: 'marcvancamp@stuntzner.com'’

Subject: Nickels Water Rights - Permits S-39835 and S-50206
Attachments: Permit S-50206.pdf; Permti S-39835.pdf

Marec,

I have pulled the files to see if we had Final Proof Surveys or not. | did not locate Final Proofs in either file.

| have attached information that you may find useful in the preparation of the Claim of Beneficial Use (Claim).
Specifically, | have included information from the permit Mr. Nickels concerning the development timelines.

Please let me know if you have any questions.
Gerry

Gerry Clark

Water Right Services Division

Water Resources Department

725 Summer Street NE, Suite A

Salem, Oregon 97301

Phone: 503-986-0811



ASSIGNED

Address Rt...1l Box. 587
Brookings, DOR...97ul5

Date filed ...January 24, 1975
7
Priority ....J2n4ary. R ‘/} 1975

Action suspended until /&4_«/\/\&45( ..............

Return to applicant

Date of approval ..MAR....4..1976.
CONSTRUCTION

Date for beginning ..MAR...4.1377

Rcce!pt‘.

Application No. .. 52737 FEES PAID
' Date Amount
Permit No. ..39839 1-24-75] .35.00..| 2+ 951
Certificate No. Q-4#-75._ 1 S00.. | ¥450ba6..
Stream Index, Page No. T ’XM
................... Cert. Fee [occeevcennnnncamn
FEES REFUNDED
Date Amount Check No.
W ) %1 - 5317 ASSIGNMENTS
Date To Whom Address Volume Page
lo45-87 uSS&I icKels _£0 6 [DOO ﬁrvo[(m%p @r  ATHS 7 | 1894

REMARKS

Date for completion .g(;]‘____,j,.jg'l?

Extended to

ocT 11978

Date for application of water

Extended to

PROSECUTION OF WORK

Form “A” filed 1.2.2/-272
Form “B” filed ) -3/-72
Form “C” filed ... /.=. 37227

FINAL PROOF
Blank mailed

Proof received

Date certificate issued



Form C

IMPORTANT—This form is a notice to the State Engineer that permittee is ready to make final proof to the extent to
which the water has actually been applied to the intended use under the terms of the permit. Permittee is cautioned that

Certificate of Water Right will be issued based on the extent of the quantity and use as determined by the final proof inspection
and survey which will be made in response to the filing of this Form C.

NEI’E: In the case of an irrigation permit, this Form C should not be mailed to the State Engineer until all of the land de-
w

scribed in the permit, which it is intended to lrrlgate under this permit at any time, has actually been irrigated.
a - Fill out, detach and mall to the State Englneer, Salem, Oregon 97310, when all of the water has been applied. y;{
103 8 Application No. 3? ..............
O ul NOTICE OF COMPLETE APPLICATION OF WATER TO A BENEFICIAL USE
2§ 3953 &
8 1 e inssssnsusnoansnssynsanses nsast NSNS S RS 4S4S mmnre e s e eesasanaessra e senasrs , the holder of Permit No. X/ /2.2 .
Zo @ﬁopriate the public waters of the state of Oregon, completely applied the waters to a beneficial use in
- =
aceyr 3
'2 Remarks
=
IN
Form B Application No. ........cccceuvvucnee
NOTICE OF COMPLETION OF CONSTRUCTION -
- Ty 560510555 A 0K 5 SR aninarassassnsasessessemss asen s nissass e peRAE S S SRR SER S , the holder of Permit No. 39(35

[ .
togappropriate the public waters of the state of Oregon, completed the construction of the works described

t%r%x onthe....Lbo... day of ....... W .......................... 19..75 dL

O WRemarks
% g If the works have less ity than d ibed in the p It, or you have deflinitely abandoned part of the proposed development, you
o .
f': mﬂdﬁmu in order that our records may not be Aly bered
3=
- LSS :
= ’ . = —
~ IN WETNESS WHEREOF, I have hereuntp set my hand this .../.©. .. dz of .CPu k... ,19..09
LE. QAo o WD NI A . 1B 287, 1% g, Dy 1S
(Signature of Applicant) (Address)
Fill out, detach and malil to the State Engineer, Salem, Oregon 97310, when construction work is completed.
_ 1
Form A Application No. .S ..=.. 7.5 77
NOTICE OF BEGINNING OF CONSTRUCTION
,5.1, ........ et eve et eenn , the holder of Permit Nod?ggs
to apgopriate the public waters of the state of Oregon, began the actual construction of the works described
tl;ﬁre'lu:, o::zs the......... 5. day of ....... -1&1»-«»—0—‘—\? : 19.75
=24 eMarks: ... .
i 5 o The appropriator should state the manner of beginning construction work, ber of men loyed, the of work ted 0

(Address)
- - Fll out, detach and mall to the State Engineer, S8alem, Oregon 97310, when construction work is begun.




charles w-0Ne!
=g 7 (W."nchvck Ro’\

P 1, Bot 2

RrooKings « e

Application No. 52737

2

Tyl S, RW,SCC‘?

ACC

A4

ermit No. 39835
,)
NA Cerm cf i
S Sw .f .Vé .“ :
2 "
| ’ 3
— gco s
of T~
Sy
u.
sp
Y
AN
N
!
\
)
—/—‘—_"_/\—
kK Rwer




Charles w
Piut ), SoF
Rrook "’35 /

3/8’7 (W‘.h(_lﬂuo/ﬂ R"/\
Or 77415

REMRivE i

0.._“'?&“":“ i

JANZ 41575, A . it TE

STATE = “__;_F . I . ’

SALE!, fiian - ' | .
] Application No. 52737
Permit No. 39835

22

Tuls, Rw, Sect

)

//’ . ;OO /




\ 52737
ASBIGHE D it e 39835
Name M .......................................................

Address Rt@pl B x 287 Brookings, OR 97415
Assigned

Kl ,ook.w,a/ @r_.. 77+15

Beginning crmclrucnnn MAR 4 1977
Completion of construction QLT . 1 1977

Extended to T —

Farm 111



Perr) Bk SET o SEE
. RECEIVED

§C / %b | STATE ENGINEER .
SALEM, OREGOHN

Application No.
Permit Zo_.



Water Resources Department

3850 PORTLAND ROAD NE s
SALEM, OREGON 97310

CHARLES W. O'NEILL

Rt. 1, Box 587
Brookings, OR 97415

”l‘l'llllll'llllll”lIlllllll”




The completed assignment must be submitted to the Water
Resources Director, 3850 Portland Road N.E., Salem, Or. 97310
together with a recording fee of $10.

690-10-140

O-I15¥7

10%



Water Resources Department

3850 PORTLAND ROAD NE, SALEM, OREGON 97310 PHONE 378.3739

November 2, 1987

Russel Nickels

PO Box 1000

Brookings, OR 97415
REFERENCE: File Number 52737
Dear Mr. Nickels

The assignment of Permit Number 39835 from Charles W. O'Neill to you
has been recorded in the records of the Water Resources Department.

Our records have been changed accordingly and the original is
enclosed along with our Receipt No. 53501 covering the recording fee
of $10 which you submitted.

Sincerely,

THOMAS E. SHOOK
WATER Rights Specialist

TES/ jw
Enclosures

cc: John Drolet, Watermaster, District #19
James Kauppila, Engineering Technician



March 22, 1976

Charles W. 0'Neill
Rt. 1, Box 587
Brookings, OR 97415

52737

39835 with map.




RECEIVED

FEB4 1975

STATE ENGINEER
SALEM, OREGO!]

. . ¢muw
Application No. 52737 .
Permit No.



January 28, 1975 52737

Charles W. 0O'Neill
Rt. 1 Box 587
Brookings, OR 97415

Dear Bir:

Your application for a permit to appropriate 0.05

cubic foot of water per second from an unnamed stream,
being 0.04 cuoic foot of water per second for irrigation
of 3.0 dcrec and 0.01 cubic foot of water per second fer
domestic supplies for one family, haz been received along
with a map, legzl description, znd fees of $35.00.

The application has been filed as ko. 52737.

Your application requires an examination fee of $15.00,
a domestic recording fea of -15.00, and an irrigation
recording fee of $10.00. Therefore, an additional 35.00
is required.

Upon receipt of the additional 35. DD your application ‘
will be in satisfactory form.

Yery truly yours,

oY
WAYNE J. OVERCASH w50
Assistant e 19
W0:db . V

Encl: Receipt No. 44951

Smej?




